TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	I NEW AGGIGINIZENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79099314
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ON THE BEACH LIMITED	06/06/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ON THE BEACH LIMITED
Address:	Park Squaare, Bird Hall Lane Cheadle SK3 0XN
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	EM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: ON THE BEACH LIMITED

Address: Park Squaare,
Bird Hall Lane

Cheadle SK3 0XN

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005062 FRAME: 0394

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005062 FRAME: 0395

RECORDED: 07/05/2013